

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:CRL.P.NO.13924 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE		OFFICE NOTE
	11.11.2025	<u>JS, J</u> None appears. List on 25.11.2025. B/o KRL	